
Legend
66M ECO KIT 2
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1.3
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL
EURO5 ECOLOGY:LIM.ECC PHASE 5
85HP POWER:1.3 SDE 85HP EURO5
95HP POWER:1.3 SDE 95HP EURO5

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55232196 OIL PUMP 01
2 55265148 SEAL GASKET 01
3 71740366 SEAL GASKET 01
4 71771635 PUMP INTAKE 01

5 55262435 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M6X35

02

6 71732844 PLUG 01
7 60801024 SEAL 01
8 71732845 SEAL GASKET 01
9 6000626057 SCREW, M6X12 04

10 71732847 COVER 01
11 55186757 SEAL GASKET 01
12 13586021 STUD 01
13 14453780 SEAL, 1,78X21,95 01
14 55187578 CONNECTION, COMPL 01
15 55189538 SCREW, M6X16 01

16 55189536 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M6X22

14

17 55192174 NUT 05
18 55192181 STUD, M6X9-22 03

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 01 1.3D + DIESEL + (95HP, 85HP) + EURO5 + !66M
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.6D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1598
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL
120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EURO5 -1.4 FIRE TRB EURO4 120CV

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55212606 COVER, COMPL 01
2 55213524 SCREW, M6X50 01
3 55187763 CAP, COMPL 01
4 7689903 SEAL GASKET 01
5 55212608 SEAL GASKET 01
6 55271883 OIL PUMP, 6X12X1,2 1
7 7628850 SEAL GASKET, M6X25 1
8 55211280 PUMP INTAKE 1
9 16286221 SCREW 3

10 55189536 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M6X22

5

10 55262435 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M6X35

3

11 55213798 PIPE 1
12 16297024 SCREW 3
13 13126270 COLLAR 01
14 16297024 SCREW 01
15 16286024 SCREW 02
16 55253898 JET 04
16 7761149 SCREW 04
17 71778098 SEAL GASKET 01
18 6000625326 SEAL GASKET 01

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 02 1.6D + DIESEL + 120HP
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
70HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 8V 70HP EURO5
78HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 8V/16V 78HP EURO5
8V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:8 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 A 

A

55195304 OIL PUMP, COMPL 1
1 6000100141 OIL PUMP, COMPL 1
2 71740681 SEAL GASKET 1
3 46445146 STUD 2
4 71740680 SEAL GASKET 1
5 71740682 CONNECTION 1
6 71749329 SEAL GASKET 1
7 71740683 PUMP INTAKE 1
8 71740684 SCREW 2

9 55189536 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M6X22

4

9 55192177 SCREW, M6X32 2

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 03 1.4 + 8V + (70HP, 78HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
170HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 170HP EURO 5
78HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 8V/16V 78HP EURO5
105HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V MULTIAIR 105HP (EURO 5)
120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EURO5 -1.4 FIRE TRB EURO4 120CV
135HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 135 HP EURO 5
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55269959 OIL PUMP, COMPL 01
2 46404094 SEAL GASKET 01
3 71731735 SEAL GASKET 01
4 10259960 SEAL GASKET 01
5 10273111 PLUG 01
6 10269701 PLUG 01
7 71776107 SEAL GASKET 04

8 55189536 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M6X22

06

8 55192177 SCREW, M6X32 01
9 71776095 PUMP INTAKE 01

10 55192180 SCREW 02
11 71753376 CONNECTION 01

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 04 1.4 + 16V + (78HP, 105HP, 120HP, 135HP, 170HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
66M ECO KIT 2
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1.3
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL
EURO5 ECOLOGY:LIM.ECC PHASE 5
85HP POWER:1.3 SDE 85HP EURO5

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55268633 OIL PUMP 01
2 55265148 SEAL GASKET 01
3 71770350 SEAL GASKET 01
4 71770351 PUMP INTAKE 01

5 55262435 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M6X35

02

6 71732844 PLUG 01
7 14454380 SEAL 01
8 71732845 SEAL GASKET 01
9 6000626057 SCREW, M6X12 04

10 71732847 COVER 01
11 55186757 SEAL GASKET 01
12 13586021 STUD 01
13 14453780 SEAL, 1,78X21,95 01
14 55187578 CONNECTION, COMPL 01
15 55189538 SCREW, M6X16 01

16 55189536 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M6X22

14

17 55192174 NUT 05
18 55192181 STUD, M6X9-22 03
19 55245370 ELECTRO-VALVE 1
20 71770352 SEAL GASKET 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 05 1.3D + DIESEL + 85HP + 66M + EURO5
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
TURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):TURBO
875CC HORSE POWER (MARKET):875
PETROL FUEL:PETROL
85HP POWER:1.3 SDE 85HP EURO5

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55256213 OIL PUMP 1
2 18751621 SCREW 4
3 55225515 SUPPORT 1
4 55202374 SWITCH 1
5 18751524 SCREW 1
6 55233897 JET 2
7 55224599 COVER 1
8 55224603 SEAL GASKET 1
9 55224598 FILTERING ELEMENT 1

10 71769493 PUMP INTAKE 1
11 71740684 SCREW 2

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 01 875CC + 85HP + TURBO + PETROL
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1.3
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL
EURO5 ECOLOGY:LIM.ECC PHASE 5
85HP POWER:1.3 SDE 85HP EURO5
95HP POWER:1.3 SDE 95HP EURO5

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55183898 JET, COMPL 04
2 7761149 SCREW 04
3 73500421 PIPE 01
4 55231570 UNION 02

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 01 1.3D + DIESEL + (95HP, 85HP) + EURO5
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES
8V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:8 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 7589255 JET 4

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 02 1.4 + (8V, 16V)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1.3
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL
EURO5 ECOLOGY:LIM.ECC PHASE 5
85HP POWER:1.3 SDE 85HP EURO5
95HP POWER:1.3 SDE 95HP EURO5

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55204315 DUCTING 01
2 46339920 SCREW, M6X20 02
3 71753769 SLEEVE 01
4 55242375 SEGREGATOR 01
5 13125970 COLLAR, DIAM 17 05
6 71753770 SLEEVE 01
7 13131270 COLLAR, DIAM 27,5 02
8 71747829 SEAL GASKET 01
9 16297024 SCREW, M6X16 02

10 51814496 PIPE 01

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 01 1.3D + DIESEL + (95HP, 85HP) + EURO5
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.6D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1598
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL
120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EURO5 -1.4 FIRE TRB EURO4 120CV

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55213486 SEGREGATOR 01
2 16297024 SCREW 01
2 16286024 SCREW 01

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 02 1.6D + DIESEL + 120HP
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
170HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 170HP EURO 5
135HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 135 HP EURO 5
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55219081 SEGREGATOR 1
2 18750524 SCREW 2
3 13126270 COLLAR 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 03 1.4 + 16V + (135HP, 170HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EURO5 -1.4 FIRE TRB EURO4 120CV
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55208531 SEGREGATOR 1
2 71749196 SEAL 1
3 55206778 SCREW 3

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 04 1.4 + 16V + 120HP
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
66M ECO KIT 2
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1.3
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL
EURO5 ECOLOGY:LIM.ECC PHASE 5
85HP POWER:1.3 SDE 85HP EURO5
95HP POWER:1.3 SDE 95HP EURO5

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55269522 SUPPORT, COMPL UFI 01
2 55269518 SEAL GASKET, UFI 01
3 55237728 COVER, UFI 01
4 55197219 SEAL GASKET, UFI 01
5 71770689 FILTERING ELEMENT, UFI 01

6 55192201 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M6X77

04

7 55213493 PIPE 01
8 55201947 UNION 02
9 55201946 SEAL GASKET, 10X17X1 04

10 55232813 PLUG, UFI 01
11 51850706 SEAL GASKET 01

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 01 1.3D + DIESEL + (95HP, 85HP) + EURO5 + !66M
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
S/S STOP&START
1.6D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1598
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL
120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EURO5 -1.4 FIRE TRB EURO4 120CV

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55236722 SUPPORT S/S 01
2 71754237 FILTERING ELEMENT S/S 01
3 55202374 SWITCH 01
4 55231516 SEAL GASKET S/S 01
5 55231346 COVER S/S 01
6 16288834 SCREW 03
7 71765253 FILTER KIT 01 KIT

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 02 1.6D + DIESEL + 120HP
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
105HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V MULTIAIR 105HP (EURO 5)
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55241083 HEAT EXCHANGER 1
2 A

A

73500049 OIL FILTER 1

2 6001073250 OIL FILTER, ESSENTIAL
PARTS

1

2 71765460 OIL FILTER, MULTIPACK 6 PZ 1
3 73500070 COVER 1
4 55185954 SEAL GASKET 1
5 55211284 SEAL GASKET 1
6 55204492 SCREW 1
7 55211316 SEAL KIT 1
8 16288934 SCREW 2
9 55221552 PROTECTION 1

10 55222932 PROTECTION 1
11 18750234 SCREW AND WASHERASSY 6

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 03 1.4 + 16V + 105HP
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
170HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 170HP EURO 5
135HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 135 HP EURO 5
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55236756 HEAT EXCHANGER 1
2 A

A

73500049 OIL FILTER 1

2 6001073250 OIL FILTER, ESSENTIAL
PARTS

1

3 73500070 COVER 1
4 55185954 SEAL GASKET 1
5 55211284 SEAL GASKET 1
6 55204492 SCREW 1
7 55211316 SEAL KIT 1
8 16288934 SCREW, M10X1,25X50 1
9 55221287 PROTECTION 1

10 18750234 SCREW AND WASHERASSY 5
11 55221288 PROTECTION 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 04 1.4 + 16V + (135HP, 170HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
PETROL FUEL:PETROL
120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EURO5 -1.4 FIRE TRB EURO4 120CV

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55212027 HEAT EXCHANGER 01
2 A

A

73500049 OIL FILTER 01

2 6001073250 OIL FILTER, ESSENTIAL
PARTS

01

3 73500070 COVER 01
4 55185954 SEAL GASKET 01
5 55211284 SEAL GASKET 01
6 55204492 SCREW 01
7 55211316 SEAL KIT 01
8 16288934 SCREW, M10X1,25X50 01
9 55215684 PROTECTION 01

10 18750234 SCREW AND WASHERASSY 05
11 55215685 PROTECTION 01
12 55212061 BRACKET 01
13 11198574 LOCK WASHER 02
14 15970524 SCREW 02
15 18750234 SCREW AND WASHERASSY 02
16 71765322 FILTER KIT 01 KIT

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 05 1.4 + PETROL + 120HP
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
66M ECO KIT 2
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1.3
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL
EURO5 ECOLOGY:LIM.ECC PHASE 5
85HP POWER:1.3 SDE 85HP EURO5

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55258610 SUPPORT, COMPL UFI 01
2 55269518 SEAL GASKET, UFI 01
3 55237728 COVER, UFI 01
4 55197219 SEAL GASKET, UFI 01
5 71770689 FILTERING ELEMENT, UFI 01

6 55192201 SCREW AND WASHERASSY,
M6X77

04

7 55213493 PIPE 01
8 55201947 UNION 02
9 55201946 SEAL GASKET, 10X17X1 04

10 55233423 SWITCH 01
11 55232813 PLUG, UFI 01
12 51850706 SEAL GASKET 01

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 06 1.3D + DIESEL + 85HP + EURO5 + 66M
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
70HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 8V 70HP EURO5
78HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 8V/16V 78HP EURO5
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES
8V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:8 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 71765459 OIL FILTER, MULTIPACK 6 PZ 01
1 A

A

55256470 OIL FILTER 01

1 6001073249 OIL FILTER, ESSENTIAL
PARTS

01

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 01 1.4 + (8V, 16V) + (70HP, 78HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.6D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1598
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL
120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EURO5 -1.4 FIRE TRB EURO4 120CV

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55226888 UNION 1
2 55226889 SEAL GASKET 04
3 55233136 HOSE 01
4 55217616 PIPE 01
5 55206324 SEAL GASKET 01
6 55207398 SEAL GASKET 02
7 11612424 SCREW AND WASHERASSY 02
8 16288421 SCREW 02

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 01 1.6D + DIESEL + 120HP
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EURO5 -1.4 FIRE TRB EURO4 120CV
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55211893 HOSE 01
2 71749185 SEAL GASKET 01
3 71749189 SEAL GASKET 01
4 55206778 SCREW 03
5 16285924 SCREW 01
6 55216013 HOSE 01
7 71769773 UNION 01
8 71769772 UNION 01
9 71769771 SEAL GASKET 04

10 71773590 UNION 01
11 71749187 SEAL GASKET 02

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 02 1.4 + 16V + 120HP
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
170HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 170HP EURO 5
135HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 135 HP EURO 5
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55223393 HOSE 01
2 71753398 SEAL GASKET 01
3 71749189 SEAL GASKET 01
4 55206778 SCREW 03
5 16285924 SCREW 01
6 55215972 HOSE 01
7 71769773 UNION 01
8 71769772 UNION 01
9 71769771 SEAL GASKET 04

10 71773590 UNION 01
11 71749187 SEAL GASKET 02

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 03 1.4 + 16V + (135HP, 170HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
66M ECO KIT 2
1.3D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1.3
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL
EURO5 ECOLOGY:LIM.ECC PHASE 5
85HP POWER:1.3 SDE 85HP EURO5
95HP POWER:1.3 SDE 95HP EURO5

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55191259 LEVEL ROD, COMPL 01
2 7698975 SEAL GASKET 02
3 73500425 PIPE !66M 01
3 55232443 PIPE 66M 01
4 55232047 CLIP 01
5 18750121 SCREW 01
6 55187301 SEAL GASKET 01
7 55202374 SWITCH !66M 01

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 01 1.3D + DIESEL + (95HP, 85HP) + EURO5
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.6D HORSE POWER (MARKET):1598
DIESEL FUEL:DIESEL
120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EURO5 -1.4 FIRE TRB EURO4 120CV

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55227518 LEVEL ROD 01
2 7698975 SEAL GASKET 02
3 16296921 SCREW 02
3 11628024 SCREW 01
4 55TCT893 PIPE 01
5 55191234 RING 01
5 55191234 RING 01
6 55206749 SEAL GASKET 01
7 55200021 SENDING UNIT 01
8 55205860 RING 01
9 46547197 CLIP 01

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 02 1.6D + DIESEL + 120HP
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
025 AIR CONDITIONER 1
140 CLIMATE CONTROL 2
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
8V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:8 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 71740676 CAP 1
2 7698975 SEAL GASKET 025, 140 2
3 46515985 LEVEL ROD, COMPL !(025, 140) 1
3 55191676 LEVEL ROD, COMPL 025, 140 1
4 4102056 SEAL GASKET 1
5 7604544 PIPE 1
6 55194828 SEAL GASKET 025, 140 1
7 55190512 PIPE 025, 140 1
8 55202374 SWITCH 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 03 1.4 + 8V
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
78HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 8V/16V 78HP EURO5
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55187763 CAP 01
2 7689903 SEAL GASKET 01
3 7698975 SEAL GASKET 01
4 55228386 LEVEL ROD 1
5 55192179 SCREW 01
6 55204709 PIPE 01
7 55194828 SEAL GASKET 01
8 55202374 SWITCH 01
9 71765182 FILTER KIT 01 KIT

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 04 1.4 + 16V + 78HP
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
105HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V MULTIAIR 105HP (EURO 5)
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55233165 CAP 1
2 51869970 PLUG 1
3 16286424 SCREW 1
4 55231161 LEVEL ROD 1
5 55192179 SCREW 1
6 55222195 PIPE 1
7 55194828 SEAL GASKET 1
8 7604544 PIPE 1
9 51869969 FUNNEL EXTENSION 1

10 7698975 SEAL GASKET 1
11 71769160 SEAL GASKET 1
12 71769161 SEAL GASKET 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 05 1.4 + 16V + 105HP
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
PETROL FUEL:PETROL
170HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 170HP EURO 5
120HP POWER:1.6 JTD EURO5 -1.4 FIRE TRB EURO4 120CV
135HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO MULTIAIR 135 HP EURO 5

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55187763 CAP 120HP 1
1 55233165 CAP 170HP, 135HP 1
2 7604544 PIPE 1
3 7689903 SEAL GASKET 1
4 55211648 LEVEL ROD 1
5 55192179 SCREW 1
6 55222195 PIPE 1
7 55194828 SEAL GASKET 1
8 7698975 SEAL GASKET 1
9 55202374 SWITCH 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 06 1.4 + PETROL + (120HP, 135HP, 170HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
129 ADAPTED FOR COLD COUNTRIES
TURBO (ASPIRATED/TURBO):TURBO
875CC HORSE POWER (MARKET):875
PETROL FUEL:PETROL
85HP POWER:1.3 SDE 85HP EURO5
16313 introduction of new hose assembly [DAT 29/11/2012]
16885 NEW BLOW-BY PIPE [DAT 05/11/2012]

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 55225511 HOSE C16313 1
1 55244331 HOSE D16313 1
2 71769361 SEAL GASKET 1
3 71749189 SEAL GASKET 1
4 55245386 HOSE C16313 1
4 55244330 HOSE D16313 1
5 71769359 UNION 1
6 71769360 SEAL GASKET 2
7 10284460 SEAL GASKET 1
8 55206778 SCREW 2
9 55206778 SCREW 1

10 55206778 SCREW 1
11 55229642 PIPE C16885 1
11 55246908 PIPE !129 D16885 1
11 55244204 PIPE 129 D16885 1
12 13126270 COLLAR 1
13 55233191 EXTENSION 1
14 55232809 CAP 1
15 71769213 SEAL GASKET 1
16 55234040 SEAL GASKET 1

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 07 875CC + 85HP + TURBO + PETROL
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com



Legend
1.4 HORSE POWER (MARKET):1370
78HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 8V/16V 78HP EURO5
105HP POWER:1.4 FIRE 16V MULTIAIR 105HP (EURO 5)
16V TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES:16 VALVES

Part Num. Description                Compatibility                Modif.    Qty        Notes               Col.            Reman.
1 14453080 SEAL GASKET 01
2 55209329 PRESSURE REGULATOR 01
3 16286024 SCREW 01
4 12647721 PLANE WASHER 02
5 15896214 NUT 01

Catalogue MITO 2011-2013
Category 4.1 LUBRICATION SYSTEM

Var. 01 1.4 + 16V + (78HP, 105HP)
Rev. 00

Copyright © 2019 Alfa Romeo Owners Club | MiTo Register www.mitoregister.com


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19
	Slide Number 20
	Slide Number 21
	Slide Number 22
	Slide Number 23
	Slide Number 24
	Slide Number 25
	Slide Number 26
	Slide Number 27
	Slide Number 28
	Slide Number 29
	Slide Number 30

